
Bison Basketball 
Station Camp Middle School 

*Check SCMbball.com for any adjustments and tournament brackets 
 

2018-2019 Varsity Game Schedule 
Girls Game Begins At 5:30pm, Boys Game Will Follow 

Weekday JV Games Will Be At 4pm, Saturday JV Games at 10am 

**JV       # 8th grade recognition: Sat Jan. 5th  

 

Day Date Time Opponent 

Mon Nov 5 6:45pm Hunter 

Thurs Nov 8 6:45pm At Rucker 

Mon Nov 12 6:45pm Portland East 

Thurs Nov 15 6:45pm At Shafer** 

Mon Nov 19 6:45pm Knox Doss 

Mon Nov 26 6:45pm At Hawkins 

Thurs Nov 29 6:45pm White House** 

Mon Dec 3 6:45pm Portland West 

Thurs Dec 6 6:45pm At Ellis 

Mon Dec 10 6:45pm At Hunter** 

Thurs Dec 13 6:45pm Rucker** 

Mon Dec 17 6:45pm At Knox Doss** 

Tues Dec 18 4:00pm Winfree Bryant at Stewarts Creek 

Thurs Dec 20 4:30 or 6:30 TBA at Stewarts Creek 

Fri Dec 21 11:15 or 1:45 TBA at Stewarts Creek 

Sat Jan 5 4:15pm Mt Juliet # 

Thurs Jan 10 6:45pm At Ellis** 

 

 

POST-SEASON 
Jan 12,15,17 Area Tournament @ Station Camp Middle 

Jan 24,26,29,31 Sectional Tournament @ Sumner Reg. Season Champ 

Feb 8,9 State Tournament – Stewarts Creek High School 

 


